SPIRIT GROUPS ARCHIVES

2007 3A CHEER NON-STUNT RESULTS

Place Team Score
1st Mountain View 89.67
2nd Douglas 83.00
3rd Star Valley 81.00
4th Burlington 77.67
5th Rawlins 75.00
6th Kemmerer 72.00
7th Lyman 70.67
8th Powell 68.33
9th Worland 68.00
10th Cokeville 61.33
11th Greybull 59.33
12th Newcastle 59.33
13th Rocky Mountain 57.33
14th Wheatland 57.00

2007 3A ALL GIRL CHEER RESULTS

Place Team Score
1st Rawlins 47.67
2nd Douglas 46.17
3rd Star Valley 43.50
4th Powell 40.00
5th Mountain View 39.33
6th Jackson Hole 38.33
7th Lyman 36.33
8th Worland 12.67
9th Rocky Mountain 9.33

2007 3A DANCE RESULTS

Place Team Score
1st Star Valley 97.33
2nd Rocky Mountain 83.33
3rd Lovell 81.00
4th Kemmerer 77.67
5th Lyman 73.00
6th Powell 70.67
7th Wheatland 69.00
8th Jackson Hole 65.33
9th Torrington 55.00
10th Greybull 45.00

11th Douglas 10.33



2007 4A CHEER NON-STUNT RESULTS

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Team
Green River
Rock Springs

Cheyenne Central
Evanston
Kelly Walsh
Cody
Laramie
Sheridan

Score
89.88
79.38
78.75
74.50
68.50
68.00
64.00
19.75

2007 4A ALL GIRL CHEER RESULTS

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Team
Cheyenne Central
Green River
Cheyenne East
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Laramie
Natrona County

Score
64.17
54.17
48.83
41.33
38.67
31.17
29.5

2007 4A CO-ED CHEER RESULTS

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Team
Green River
Burlington
Cheyenne East
Evanston
Cheyenne Central
Douglas

2007 4A DANCE RESULTS

Team
Rock Springs
Campbell County
Evanston
Laramie
Cheyenne Central
Cheyenne East

Score
61.17
45.50
43.67
38.00
27.50
26.50

Score
91.00
89.33
74.33
74.00
72.67
67.33



