SPIRIT GROUPS ARCHIVES

2007 3A CHEER NON-STUNT RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Mountain View	89.67
2nd	Douglas	83.00
3rd	Star Valley	81.00
4th	Burlington	77.67
5th	Rawlins	75.00
6th	Kemmerer	72.00
7th	Lyman	70.67
8th	Powell	68.33
9th	Worland	68.00
10th	Cokeville	61.33
11th	Greybull	59.33
12th	Newcastle	59.33
13th	Rocky Mountain	57.33
14th	Wheatland	57.00

2007 3A ALL GIRL CHEER RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Rawlins	47.67
2nd	Douglas	46.17
3rd	Star Valley	43.50
4th	Powell	40.00
5th	Mountain View	39.33
6th	Jackson Hole	38.33
7th	Lyman	36.33
8th	Worland	12.67
9th	Rocky Mountain	9.33

2007 3A DANCE RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Star Valley	97.33
2nd	Rocky Mountain	83.33
3rd	Lovell	81.00
4th	Kemmerer	77.67
5th	Lyman	73.00
6th	Powell	70.67
7th	Wheatland	69.00
8th	Jackson Hole	65.33
9th	Torrington	55.00
10th	Greybull	45.00
11th	Douglas	10.33

2007 4A CHEER NON-STUNT RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Green River	89.88
2nd	Rock Springs	79.38
3rd	Cheyenne Central	78.75
4th	Evanston	74.50
5th	Kelly Walsh	68.50
6th	Cody	68.00
7th	Laramie	64.00
8th	Sheridan	19.75

2007 4A ALL GIRL CHEER RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Cheyenne Central	64.17
2nd	Green River	54.17
3rd	Cheyenne East	48.83
4th	Campbell County	41.33
5th	Rock Springs	38.67
6th	Laramie	31.17
7th	Natrona County	29.5

2007 4A CO-ED CHEER RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Green River	61.17
2nd	Burlington	45.50
3rd	Cheyenne East	43.67
4th	Evanston	38.00
5th	Cheyenne Central	27.50
6th	Douglas	26.50

2007 4A DANCE RESULTS

Place	Team	Score
1st	Rock Springs	91.00
2nd	Campbell County	89.33
3rd	Evanston	74.33
4th	Laramie	74.00
5th	Cheyenne Central	72.67
6th	Cheyenne East	67.33